

## UNDER 12

### GIRONE B

1° Giornata di andata					Campo		
N.	Orario				Località	Indirizzo	
4169	16:15	A.S.D. San Michele	- U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	Sabato	<b>26-ott-24</b>	Cantù	Or. S.Michele - Via Andina 4
4170	15:30	G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	- G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	Sabato	<b>26-ott-24</b>	Cadorago	Or. Caslino al Piano - Via 4 Novembre 7
4171	15:00	A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	- Inter Club Valbrona	Sabato	<b>26-ott-24</b>	Uggiate Con Ronago	Or. S.Michele - Via Mulini Sn
4172	16:30	U.S. Prestino 1974	- A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	Sabato	<b>26-ott-24</b>	Como	Or. di Prestino - Via D'Annunzio 46/C

2° Giornata di andata					Campo		
N.	Orario				Località	Indirizzo	
4173	15:00	U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	- G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	Domenica	<b>03-nov-24</b>	Inverigo	Oratorio - Via Manzoni 1
4174	11:00	A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	- A.S.D. San Michele	Sabato	<b>02-nov-24</b>	Bellagio	Comunale - Viale Vitali, 7
4175	15:00	G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	- A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	Sabato	<b>02-nov-24</b>	Lomazzo	Or. S. Siro - Via Milano 26
4176	15:00	Inter Club Valbrona	- U.S. Prestino 1974	Sabato	<b>02-nov-24</b>	Valbrona	Comunale - Via Milano

3° Giornata di andata					Campo		
N.	Orario				Località	Indirizzo	
4177	15:00	A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	- U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	Sabato	<b>09-nov-24</b>	Uggiate Con Ronago	Or. S.Michele - Via Mulini Sn
4178	15:30	G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	- A.S.D. San Michele	Sabato	<b>09-nov-24</b>	Cadorago	Or. Caslino al Piano - Via 4 Novembre 7
4179	16:30	U.S. Prestino 1974	- G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	Sabato	<b>09-nov-24</b>	Como	Or. di Prestino - Via D'Annunzio 46/C
4180	11:00	A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	- Inter Club Valbrona	Sabato	<b>09-nov-24</b>	Bellagio	Comunale - Viale Vitali, 7

4° Giornata di andata					Campo		
N.	Orario				Località	Indirizzo	
4181	15:00	U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	- U.S. Prestino 1974	Domenica	<b>17-nov-24</b>	Inverigo	Oratorio - Via Manzoni 1
4182	16:15	A.S.D. San Michele	- A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	Sabato	<b>16-nov-24</b>	Cantù	Or. S.Michele - Via Andina 4
4183	15:30	G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	- A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	Sabato	<b>16-nov-24</b>	Cadorago	Or. Caslino al Piano - Via 4 Novembre 7
4184	15:00	G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	- Inter Club Valbrona	Sabato	<b>16-nov-24</b>	Lomazzo	Or. S. Siro - Via Milano 26

5° Giornata di andata					Campo		
N.	Orario				Località	Indirizzo	
4185	15:00	Inter Club Valbrona	- U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	Sabato	23-nov-24	Valbrona	Comunale - Via Milano
4186	16:30	U.S. Prestino 1974	- A.S.D. San Michele	Sabato	23-nov-24	Como	Or. di Prestino - Via D'Annunzio 46/C
4187	15:00	A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	- G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	Sabato	23-nov-24	Uggiate Con Ronago	Or. S.Michele - Via Mulini Sn
4188	11:00	A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	- G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	Sabato	23-nov-24	Bellagio	Comunale - Viale Vitali, 7

6° Giornata di andata					Campo		
N.	Orario				Località	Indirizzo	
4189	15:00	U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	- G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	Domenica	01-dic-24	Inverigo	Oratorio - Via Manzoni 1
4190	16:15	A.S.D. San Michele	- Inter Club Valbrona	Sabato	30-nov-24	Cantù	Or. S.Michele - Via Andina 4
4191	15:30	G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	- U.S. Prestino 1974	Sabato	30-nov-24	Cadorago	Or. Caslino al Piano - Via 4 Novembre 7
4192	15:00	A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	- A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	Sabato	30-nov-24	Uggiate Con Ronago	Or. S.Michele - Via Mulini Sn

7° Giornata di andata					Campo		
N.	Orario				Località	Indirizzo	
4193	11:00	A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	- U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	Sabato	07-dic-24	Bellagio	Comunale - Viale Vitali, 7
4194	15:00	G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	- A.S.D. San Michele	Sabato	07-dic-24	Lomazzo	Or. S. Siro - Via Milano 26
4195	15:00	Inter Club Valbrona	- G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	Sabato	07-dic-24	Valbrona	Comunale - Via Milano
4196	16:30	U.S. Prestino 1974	- A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	Sabato	07-dic-24	Como	Or. di Prestino - Via D'Annunzio 46/C

1° Giornata di ritorno					Campo		
N.	Orario				Località	Indirizzo	
4197	15:00	U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	- A.S.D. San Michele	Domenica	15-dic-24	Inverigo	Oratorio - Via Manzoni 1
4198	15:00	G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	- G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	Sabato	14-dic-24	Lomazzo	Or. S. Siro - Via Milano 26
4199	15:00	Inter Club Valbrona	- A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	Sabato	14-dic-24	Valbrona	Comunale - Via Milano
4200	11:00	A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	- U.S. Prestino 1974	Sabato	14-dic-24	Bellagio	Comunale - Viale Vitali, 7

2° Giornata di ritorno					Campo		
N.	Orario				Località	Indirizzo	
4201	15:30	G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	- U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	Sabato	01-feb-25	Cadorago	Or. Caslino al Piano - Via 4 Novembre 7
4202	16:15	A.S.D. San Michele	- A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	Sabato	01-feb-25	Cantù	Or. S.Michele - Via Andina 4
4203	15:00	A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	- G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	Sabato	01-feb-25	Uggiate Con Ronago	Or. S.Michele - Via Mulini Sn
4204	16:30	U.S. Prestino 1974	- Inter Club Valbrona	Sabato	01-feb-25	Como	Or. di Prestino - Via D'Annunzio 46/C

**3° Giornata di ritorno**

N.	Orario					Località	Campo	Indirizzo
4205	15:00	U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	- A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	Domenica	09-feb-25	Inverigo		Oratorio - Via Manzoni 1
4206	16:15	A.S.D. San Michele	- G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	Sabato	08-feb-25	Cantù		Or. S.Michele - Via Andina 4
4207	15:00	G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	- U.S. Prestino 1974	Sabato	08-feb-25	Lomazzo		Or. S. Siro - Via Milano 26
4208	15:00	Inter Club Valbrona	- A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	Sabato	08-feb-25	Valbrona		Comunale - Via Milano

**4° Giornata di ritorno**

N.	Orario					Località	Campo	Indirizzo
4209	16:30	U.S. Prestino 1974	- U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	Sabato	15-feb-25	Como		Or. di Prestino - Via D'Annunzio 46/C
4210	15:00	A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	- A.S.D. San Michele	Sabato	15-feb-25	Uggiate Con Ronago		Or. S.Michele - Via Mulini Sn
4211	11:00	A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	- G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	Sabato	15-feb-25	Bellagio		Comunale - Viale Vitali, 7
4212	15:00	Inter Club Valbrona	- G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	Sabato	15-feb-25	Valbrona		Comunale - Via Milano

**5° Giornata di ritorno**

N.	Orario					Località	Campo	Indirizzo
4213	15:00	U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	- Inter Club Valbrona	Domenica	23-feb-25	Inverigo		Oratorio - Via Manzoni 1
4214	16:15	A.S.D. San Michele	- U.S. Prestino 1974	Sabato	22-feb-25	Cantù		Or. S.Michele - Via Andina 4
4215	15:30	G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	- A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	Sabato	22-feb-25	Cadorago		Or. Caslino al Piano - Via 4 Novembre 7
4216	15:00	G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	- A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	Sabato	22-feb-25	Lomazzo		Or. S. Siro - Via Milano 26

**6° Giornata di ritorno**

N.	Orario					Località	Campo	Indirizzo
4217	15:00	G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	- U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	Sabato	01-mar-25	Lomazzo		Or. S. Siro - Via Milano 26
4218	15:00	Inter Club Valbrona	- A.S.D. San Michele	Sabato	01-mar-25	Valbrona		Comunale - Via Milano
4219	16:30	U.S. Prestino 1974	- G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	Sabato	01-mar-25	Como		Or. di Prestino - Via D'Annunzio 46/C
4220	11:00	A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	- A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	Sabato	01-mar-25	Bellagio		Comunale - Viale Vitali, 7

**7° Giornata di ritorno**

N.	Orario					Località	Campo	Indirizzo
4221	15:00	U.S. Villa Romanò A.S.D.	- A.C. Lezzeno A.S.D.	Domenica	09-mar-25	Inverigo		Oratorio - Via Manzoni 1
4222	16:15	A.S.D. San Michele	- G.S. Arco Lomazzo A.S.D.	Sabato	08-mar-25	Cantù		Or. S.Michele - Via Andina 4
4223	15:30	G.S. Grisoni A.S.D.	- Inter Club Valbrona	Sabato	08-mar-25	Cadorago		Or. Caslino al Piano - Via 4 Novembre 7
4224	15:00	A.S.D. U.S. Mulini 2014	- U.S. Prestino 1974	Sabato	08-mar-25	Uggiate Con Ronago		Or. S.Michele - Via Mulini Sn